SQLC-72L
*1: Please connect 5A current sensor at secondary side of current transformer (CT).
*2: This current sensor is for low voltage use. In case use in high voltage circuit, external connected current transformer (CT) is necessary.
*3: It does not include the error of current sensor and zero phase current transformer (ZCT).
Items Specifi cations Remarks
Input Phase Wire 3P4W, 3P3W (2VT2CT, 2VT3CT) 1P3W, 1P2W Selectable
Input
Rated Voltage

Hard Model
A Hard Model A
Power supply
1 AC85...264V
DC80...143V
2 DC20...56V
Input Frequency
blank 45...65Hz
W 10...180Hz
Control Input, Communication
Output, Contact Output
1 1x DI, MODBUS RTU, 2x DO
Type Primary
Current Diameter
CTF-5A 5A 10mm
CTF-50A 50A 10mm
CTF-100A 100A 16mm
CTF-200A 200A 24mm
CTF-400A 400A 37mm
CTF-600A 600A 37mm
Type Primary
Current Diameter Usage
OTG-LA21 50A 21mm Indoor
OTG-LA30 100A 30mm Indoor
OTG-LA42 200A 42mm Indoor
OTG-LA68 400A 68mm Indoor
OTG-LA82 600A 82mm Indoor
OTG-LA30W 100A 30mm Outdoor
11.582 85 67 68
68
+0.7
 -0